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CET ZONE-3

Zon

Distric FromSeatN
Itldl District | eCo | Centerld NAME OF EXAM CENTER (SCHOOL) Block . ToSeatNo | Total
de
2422 | SURAT| 3 |2422001 MADRESA HIGH & HIGHER SECONDARY 16 | 52200001 | 52200457 457
SCHOOL
2422 | SURAT| 3 |2422002| SHRIM K PATEL MADHYAMIK SHALA 12 | 52200458 | 52200810 353
2422 | SURAT| 3 |2422003 B.A.B.S. HIGH SCHOOL, UNIT 1 10 | 52200811 | 52201109 299
N B PATEL S.V SARAVJANIK HIGH
2422 | SURAT| 3 2422004 SCHOOL SARBHON 5 52201110 | 52201242 133
2422 | SURAT| 3 |2422005 THE KADOD HIGH SCHOOL 7 52201243 | 52201439 197
2422 | SURAT| 3 2422006 B.A.B.S. HIGH SCHOOL, UNIT 2 7 52201440 | 52201622 183
2422 | SURAT| 3 |2422149 VANRAJ HIGH SCHOOL,UNIT-2 8 52241051 | 52241282 232
2422 | SURAT| 3 |2422148 VANRAJ HIGH SCHOOL,UNIT-1 10 | 52240751 | 52241050 300
2422 | SURAT| 3 |2422009| DEACONS FOUNDATION HIGH SCHOOL | 10 | 52202343 | 52202630 288
SHANTI NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL
2422 | SURAT| 3 |2422147 2 ANKHVAVY LUNIT-2 9 52240484 | 52240750 267
2422 | SURAT| 3 |2422011 SUNLIGHT VIDHYALAYA UNIT-1 10 | 52202852 | 52203124 273
2422 | SURAT| 3 |2422012 SUNLIGHT VIDHYALAYA UNIT-2 7 52203125 | 52203333 209
2422 | SURAT| 3 |2422013 |SARASWATI HINDI MADHYAMIK SCHOOL|] 5 52203334 | 52203466 133
THE K.V.CO.OP & C.J.BHAKTA &
2422 | SURAT| 3 |2422014| D.C.BHAKTA SEC.SCHOOL (RAMKABIR) 11 | 52203467 | 52203781 315
UNIT-1
THE K.V.CO.OP & C.J.BHAKTA &
2422 | SURAT| 3 |2422015| D.C.BHAKTA SEC.SCHOOL (RAMKABIR) 9 52203782 | 52204044 263
UNIT-2
2422 | SURAT| 3 [2422016 ARIREENBR R EL SGVEEATIEL, ARICEIANT 15 | 52204045 | 52204493 449
ENGLISH ACADEMY
2422 | SURAT| 3 [2422017 SHRIV.D. GALIYAR'&;UIDHYALAYA’ UNIT 10 | 52204494 | 52204792 299
2422 | SURAT| 3 |2422018 M A | GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 10 | 52204793 | 52205082 290
2422 | SURAT| 3 2422019 DR.A.M.MOOLLA HIGH SCHOOL 14 | 52205083 | 52205480 398
2422 | SURAT| 3 2422020 SHRIV.D. GALIYAREUIDHYALAYA’ UNIT 10 | 52205481 | 52205758 278
PATEL RAMANBHAI SARVAJANIK
2422 | SURAT| 3 |2422021 VIDYAL AYA 9 52205759 | 52206011 253
2422 | SURAT| 3 |2422022 GANGADHRA HIGH SCHOOL 7 52206012 | 52206221 210
2422 | SURAT| 3 |2422023 SHREE VASISHTHA VIDHYALAYA 16 | 52206222 | 52206678 | 457
2422 | SURAT| 3 2422024 S BRARIAEVAANIK RS 9 52206679 | 52206947 269
SCHOOL,MAHUVA
SHREE K L PATEL & SHRI V. M. M.
2422 | SURAT| 3 |2422025 SARVAIANIK HIGH SCHOOL 9 52206948 | 52207204 257
2422 | SURAT| 3 |2422026| B B SARVAJANIK HIGH SCHOOL UNIT-1 10 | 52207205 | 52207493 289




2422 | SURAT 2422027 | B B SARVAJANIK HIGH SCHOOL UNIT-2 8 52207494 | 52207705 212
2422 | SURAT 2422028 B e SR 10 | 52207706 | 52207997 | 292
VALVADA
2422 | SURAT 2422029 BHAVDARSHAN VIDHYALAY 10 | 52207998 | 52208282 | 285
2422 | SURAT 2422030 | JAGRUTI U B VIDYALAYA,ARETH, UNIT-1 | 10 | 52208283 | 52208576 | 294
2422 | SURAT 2422031 THE MANDVIHIGH SCHOOL MANDVI 10 | 52208577 | 52208851 | 275
UNIT 1
SHREE SUKHANAND UTTAR BUNIYADI
2422 | SURAT 2422032 VIDYALAYA BALETHI Unit-1 4 52208852 | 52208951 100
GNANDEEP HIGH SCHOOL
2422 | SURAT 2422033 GAMTALAVKHURD 12 | 52208952 | 52209288 | 337
2422 | SURAT 2422034 IREEGEEE TGRS mEEs RN 6 52209289 | 52209448 160
UNIT-2
2422 | SURAT 2422035 | JAGRUTI U B VIDYALAYA,ARETH, UNIT-2 6 52209449 | 52209611 163
2422 | SURAT 2422036 PVERDTVA LR BN AR HIRH 7 52209612 | 52209821 | 210
SCHOOL
2422 | SURAT 2422037 | SHREE V S PATEL HIGH SCHOOL, UNIT-1 | 10 | 52209822 | 52210104 | 283
2422 | SURAT 2422038 miies B MELALRASYAIANIE HIRH 7 52210105 | 52210298 194
SCHOOL
2422 | SURAT 2422039 | SHREE V S PATEL HIGH SCHOOL, UNIT-2 | 14 | 52210299 | 52210696 | 398
2422 | SURAT 2422040 AALERILERIEL MﬁziEiSA Ao lsa0L 11 | 52210697 | 52211020 | 324
2422 | SURAT 2422041 RILEml e MSEEE?SA sk, 6 52211021 | 52211185 165
SHRI N D DESAI SARVAJANIK HIGH
2422 | SURAT 2422042 SCHOOL VANKAL S 52211186 | 52211453 268
2422 | SURAT 2422043 | P.K. DESAI VIDYALAYA, KIM, UNIT 1 12 | 52211454 | 52211793 340
2422 | SURAT 2422044 S.P. MADRESSA GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOL 4 52211794 | 52211896 103
2422 | SURAT 2422045 SHANTI NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL 9 52211897 | 52212152 | 256
ZANKHVAV UNIT 1
ADARSH NIVASHI SHALA (KUMAR)
2422 | SURAT 2422146 SCHOOL UMRAGOT 15 | 52240037 | 52240483 447
2422 | SURAT 2422047| P.K. DESAI VIDYALAYA, KIM, UNIT 2 14 | 52212516 | 52212931 | 416
SHREE SUKHANAND UTTAR BUNIYADI
2422 | SURAT 2422145 VIDYALAYA BALETHI Unit-2 4 52239924 | 52240036 113
2422 |SURAT 2422055|SHRI D B HIGH SCHOOL 5| 52214615 52214749| 135
D.R.G.D SARVAJANIK VIDYALAYA SAYAN,
2422 |SURAT 2422050|UNIT 1 11| 52213144 52213448| 305
D.R.G.D SARVAJANIK VIDYALAYA SAYAN,
2422 |SURAT 2422051 |UNIT 2 8| 52213449 52213661| 213




2422 |SURAT 2422052 |SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA ENA 14| 52213662 52214072 411
2422 |SURAT 2422053 |KALYANJI MEHTA VIDYALAYA,CHALTHAN 10| 52214073 52214357 285
2422 |SURAT 2422054 |ST MARKS HIGH SCHOOL 9] 52214358 52214614 257




CGS ZONE -2

Zon

Distri FromSeatN
':I;'C District | eCo | Centerld| NAME OF EXAM CENTER (SCHOOL) | Block mm:a ToSeatNo | Total
de
2422 | suraT| 2 |2422001| MAPRESA HIGH & HIGHER SECONDARY | o f oo 500001 | 82200435 | 435
SCHOOL
2422 | SURAT| 2 |2422002| SHRIM K PATEL MADHYAMIK SHALA | 11 | 82200436 | 82200736 | 301
2422 | SURAT| 2 |2422003 B.A.B.S. HIGH SCHOOL 11 | 82200737 | 82201040 | 304
N B PATEL S.V SARAVJANIK HIGH
2422 | suraT| 2 2422004 gt shakete 3 | 82201041 | 82201126 | 86
2422 | SURAT| 2 |2422005 THE KADOD HIGH SCHOOL 9 | 82201127 | 82201386 | 260
2422 | suraT| 2 |2422006 | VAPRESA HIGH & HIGHER SECONDARY | - | 0501387 | 82201387 | 1
SCHOOL
2422 | SURAT| 2 |2422115 VANRAJ HIGH SCHOOL 15 | 82229775 | 82230209 | 435
SHANT! NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL
2422 | suraT| 2 2422114 ANKHVAY UNIT 9 | 82229530 82229774 | 245
2422 | suraT| 2 |2422113| APARSH NIVASHI SHALA (KUMAR) 13 | 82229158 | 82229529 | 372
SCHOOL UMRAGOT
2422 | sUrRAT| 2 |2422010| DEACONS FOUNDATION HIGH scHooL | 12 | 82201862 | 82202196 | 335
2422 | SURAT| 2 |2422011 SUNLIGHT VIDHYALAYA 15 | 82202197 | 82202627 | 431
THE K.V.CO.OP & C.J.BHAKTA &
2422 | suraT| 2 2422012 12 | 82202628 | 82202965 | 338
D.C.BHAKTA SEC.SCHOOL (RAMKABIR)
SHREE N C PATEL & C V PATEL BRILLIANT
2422 | SURAT| 2 2422013 NCLISH ACADEMY 15 | 82202966 | 82203406 | 441
2422 | SURAT| 2 |2422014]  DR.A.M.MOOLLA HIGH SCHOOL 6 | 82203407 | 82203569 | 163
2422 | SURAT| 2 |2422015| SHRIV.D. GALIYARA VIDHYALAYA 9 | 82203570 | 82203838 | 269
439 | <tiat| 2 |2ua3gig] FAIELRAMANBRAL SARVAIANIK 7 | 82203839 | 82204019 | 181
VIDYALAYA
2422 | SURAT| 2 [2422017 GANGADHRA HIGH SCHOOL 10 | 82204020 | 82204314 | 295
2422 | SURAT| 2 [2422018|  SHREE VASISHTHA VIDHYALAYA 6 | 82204315 | 82204468 | 154
2422 | SURAT| 2 |2422019] € H BHAKTASARVAIANIK HIGH 7 | 82204469 | 82204665 | 197
SCHOOL MAHUVA
2422 | suraT| 2 |2422020]  SHREEKLPATEL&SHRIV. M. M. 9 | 82204666 | 82204912 | 247
SARVAIANIK HIGH SCHOOL
2422 | sURAT| 2 |2422021| B B SARVAIANIK HIGH SCHOOLUNIT-1 | 8 | 82204913 | 82205125 | 213
2422 | SURAT| 2 |2422022| BB SARVAJIANIK HIGH SCHOOLUNIT-2 | 9 | 82205126 | 82205394 | 269
2422 | suraT| 2 |2422023| PHANGAURISARVAIANIKVIDHYALAYA | o | 05505305 | 82205663 | 269
VALVADA
2422 | SURAT| 2 [2422024 BHAVDARSHAN VIDHYALAY 9 | 82205664 | 82205916 | 253
2422 | sURAT| 2 |2422025|JAGRUTI U B VIDYALAYA ARETH, UNIT-1| 10 | 82205917 | 82206190 | 274
2422 | suraT| 2 12422026 THE MANDVIHIGH SCHOOL MANDVIE 1 o | o5o06191 | 82206483 | 293

UNIT-1




SHREE SUKHANAND UTTAR BUNIYADI

2422 | SURAT 2422027 VIDYALAYA BALETHI Unit 1 4 82206484 | 82206574 91
2422 | SURAT 2422028 e oot 11 | 82206575 | 82206881 | 307
GAMTALAVKHURD
2422 | SURAT 2422029 THE MANDVI HESF::ZHDDL MANDVI 7 82206882 | 82207076 195
2422 | SURAT 2422030 | JAGRUTI U B VIDYALAYA,ARETH, UNIT-2 7 82207077 | 82207264 188
2422 | SURAT 2422031 H.M.Y.-KOTWAL SARVAIANIK HIGH 6 82207265 | 82207422 158
SCHOOL
2422 | SURAT 2422032 | SHREE V S PATEL HIGH SCHOOL, UNIT-1| 15 | 82207423 | 82207870 | 448
2422 | SURAT 2422033 | SHREE V S PATEL HIGH SCHOOL, UNIT-2| 11 | 82207871 | 82208175 305
2422 | SURAT 2422034 PR ETLE AR MS:TTFESISA Ll 10 | 82208176 | 82208475 300
2422 | SURAT 2422035 AL ERLEE MS::?FESZSA EREHREHOUE 9 82208476 | 82208718 | 243
2422 | SURAT 2422036 ARRLER BEanantY AR s 11 | 82208719 | 82209045 327
SCHOOL VANKAL
2422 | SURAT 2422037| P.K. DESAI VIDYALAYA, KIM, UNIT-1 9 82209046 | 82209302 | 257
2422 | SURAT 2422038 S.P. MADRESSA GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOL L 82209303 | 82209411 109
2422 | SURAT 2422039 SRANTLNINELAN FIRE SLHOOL 10 | 82209412 | 82209684 | 273
ZANKHVAV UNIT-1
SHREE SUKHANAND UTTAR BUNIYADI
2422 | SURAT 2422112 VIDYALAYA BALETHI Unit 2 4 82229052 | 82229157 106
2422 | SURAT 2422049 SHRI D B HIGH SCHOOL 5 82211651 | 82211782 132
2422 | SURAT 2422048 ST MARKS HIGH SCHOOL 6 82211476 | 82211650 175
2422 | SURAT 2422043 | P.K. DESAI VIDYALAYA, KIM, UNIT-2 S 82210207 | 82210462 | 256
2422 | SURAT 2422044 | D.R.G.D SARVAJANIK VIDYALAYA SAYAN | 12 | 82210463 | 82210800 | 338
2422 | SURAT 2422047 |KALYANJI MEHTA VIDYALAYA,CHALTHAN| 8 82211236 | 82211475 240
2422 | SURAT 2422046 SARDAR PATEL VIDYALAYA ENA 15 | 82210813 | 82211235 423




